(OEM AUTOMATIC |

RETT KOBLING
Serie 89000

89030 1/8-1/8
Innstikkskobling rett 1/8"-slange inv 1/8"

o 1/4" til 3/8" swift gjenge
« 1/8" til 3/8" slange

e Pakninger i Nitril

« Opp til 20 bar

¢ -20 til+80°C

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE
TEKNISKE DATA

GENERELL DATA
Tilkobling
Gjengetype
Materiale kropp
Materiale frikoblingsring
Materiale pakning
Temperaturomrade fra
Temperaturomrade til
Trykkomrade min.
Trykkomrade maks.

Forpakningsstorrelse

Godkjenninger

Slangediameter

Bjarnstjerne Bjgrnsonsgate 110, 3044 Drammen, Norway
Phone 32 21 05 05 | post@oem.no | www.oem.no

{JAIGNEP

G1/8

Swift Fit

Forniklet messing
Forniklet messing
NBR

-20°C

80°C

-0,99

20

10

ISO 14743:2004, PED, REACH, RoHS

1/8"-slang
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